
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 5, 2025 8-Ball Open

20102 Back To Basics
FROM : 

5

6

3

3

3

3

4

6

00971

01281

03447

04456

03103

01839

01318

07321

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8006

Canino, Jesse

Seguine, Clark

Clancy, Brenda

Capovani, Joe

Wynter, Damali

Seguine, Brina

Seguine, Robin

Dykes, Jordan

20301 Fingers Crossed
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

3

5

3

6

01264

01011

01575

04784

02530

05048

03008

00990

*

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8001

Godfrey, Carl

Thomson, Dale

Thomson, Joella

Tobin, Kevin

Cruise, Paul

Farley, Paul Jr

Mastan, Shelby

Mastan, Frank

30106 Thatcher Thunder
FROM : 

5

4

3

4

3

5

7

3

01688

03568

01924

03918

04473

01983

00353

03607

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8002

Komulainen, Richard

Maki, Wendy

Rukwid, Paul

Dow, Todd

Pothier, Chris

Azeem, Aizad

Williams, Dennis

Ahad, Abdul

30107 Have You Seen My 8-Ball
FROM : 

4

5

3

5

3

2

3

3

03841

03255

01006

01526

04972

01958

01642

00362

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY

O 8003

Walls, Lyle

McCauslin, James

Peterson, Michael

Iannone, Louis

Fazekas, Mark

Rooney, Jessica

Hulett, Colleen

Hook, Wayne

30108 Fullers 1
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

5

5

4

5

00109

01384

01764

03317

00673

00765

00599

00381

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY

O 8006

Collins, Nick

Collins Jr, Nicholas

Wilkinson, Justin

Duboy, Zach

Woods, John

Casale, John

Woods, Darlene

Rivet, Marc

32101 8-Ball Express
FROM : 

4

4

7

4

4

4

3

3

14144

12946

11773

03821

12389

10889

02967

02319

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8007

Butler, Gary

Holland, Shawna

Deuel, Nicholas

Holland, Kinte

LaFlash, Sheryl

Treis, Nicholas

Bertrand, Debra

Berman, Tony

32107 You Need To Calm Down
FROM : 

3

4

5

5

5

7

3

2

04550

13795

04495

11895

04731

03530

10043

04593

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8004

VanWormer, Marisa

Whelan, Susan

Thompson, Tonia

Chapman, Timothy

Whelan, David

Buzzo, Nicolas

Venditti, Mike

Nash, James

32110 Catch & Release
FROM : 

5

5

3

4

7

4

3

4

03498

03854

13501

12963

03713

04782

04465

13094

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8008

Keary, Daniel

Johnson, Timothy

Jones, Meghan

Joachim, Joanna

Dunn, Frank

Dixon, Corinne

Ramos, Samantha

Williams, Jacqueline

40203 Hot Pockets
FROM : 

5

3

6

5

3

3

7

3

03661

03932

01853

05274

01839

03447

47628

02655

*

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8007

Ramdial, Mario

Champion, Jennifer

Raga, Gary

Degnan, Jonathan

Seguine, Brina

Clancy, Brenda

Tessier, Stephen

Humphries, Bryan

40209 Bust'n Ballz
FROM : 

5

3

4

6

3

6

2

02205

02950

02161

04306

02894

03591

02016

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8003

Hartman, Audre

Robinson, Del

Barody, Tonya

Rumrill Jr, Robert

Jones, Korina

Murray, Jeremy

Cable, Mandy

42106 Out of Control
FROM : 

6

3

4

5

5

7

3

4

04478

14079

00614

04698

12488

00730

04456

03053

* I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8004

Pucci, Jeremiah

Crawford, Cindy

Gagne, Ashly

Boyd, Cassius

Seyboth, Neil

Gray, Casey

Capovani, Joe

Bennett, Ryan

42107 Sticks N' Chic's
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

3

4

5

3

02266

13659

12032

04542

11682

04925

01979

10043

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8001

Countermine, Michael

Fusco, Michael

Biittig, Karen

Countermine, Karie

Skoda, Shannon

Heller, Thomas

Soto, Edwin

Venditti, Mike

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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42108 The Shooters
FROM : 

5

6

4

5

5

3

4

3

01941

03742

11260

02293

03646

13539

04745

14174

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8011

Pell, Kadeem

Rivera, Jeremy

Bethea, Ernest

Bach, Carter

Youmans, Juice

Holtslander, Michelle

Taylor, Katie

Koops, April

62103 Family Repair
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

3

3

5

5

03738

12389

04714

04933

04975

04760

03806

12586

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8002

Snare III, Earl

LaFlash, Sheryl

DeAngelo, Brian

Durfee, Darrell

Hundley Sr, Chenier

Crawford, Mandy

Blackmon, Henry

Davis, Russell

62108 Unbreakables
FROM : 

5

5

3

6

4

4

5

4

05307

03561

04583

04729

05236

02581

03697

12035

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8008

Halsdorf, Eric

Ray, Karl

Daniels, Edward

Lalloo, MIke

Kennedy, Donna

Ramoutar, Trevor

Trinci, Richard

Hasseler, Lynn

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


